
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

11 

1 

2 

No. 

11 

55 

69 

61 

64 

18 

71 

37 

72 

86 

16 

05 

25 

74 

Name 

Mike Miserendino 

Alexander Bermudez 

Denny Fosdick 

Bryan Schubert 

Mike McCarthy 

Aaron Stein 

Douglas Stewart 

Don Palla 

Gunner Lindstrom 

David Kay 

Michael Moshay 

Mike Skinner 

Charles I Turner 

Mark Edwards 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

CF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

8 

Best Tm 

2:01.080 

2:03.232 

2:04.446 

2:04.759 

2:05.700 

2:05.992 

2:05.293 

2:06.236 

2:08.478 

2:09.385 

2:07.952 

2:11.648 

2:17.551 

2:16.521 

Diff 

29.222 

44.766 

50.331 

1:09.979 

1:10.425 

1:32.231 

1:41.202 

1:59.719 

2:00.027 

2:00.998 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

30:39.979 

31:09.201 

31:24.745 

31:30.310 

31:49.958 

31:50.404 

32:12.210 

32:21.181 

32:39.698 

32:40.006 

32:40.977 

31:00.512 

32:35.684 

18:27.044 

Make/Model 

2011 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA SRF3 

1985 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1988 SCCA Ent SRF3 

2009 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1979 Lola 540 

1996 SCCA Ent 

1994 SCCA Enterprise 

SRF 

2000 Vortech 01 

1982 Glamdring 

Member_ID 

312012 

502858 

137421 

52783 

126037 

264198 

191031 

236212_1 

19072 

427656 

495925 

477718 

261282 

63787_1 

Sponsor 

MBI 

MBI Racing/Corsa 505 

Team Widget/MBI 

Heel&Toe Watches/MBI/Simpson 

Bertram Ink Prod 

Team Widget/MBI 

Widget Racing 

DB Kay & Assoc 

MBI Racing 

MBR Racing/Corsa505 

TMM/Noble Racing/Hoosier 

RedLine/Hoosier 

Region 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

SanF 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

CSCC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (2:01.164) for SRF3 by Mike Miserendino. 

New Track Record (2:01.080) for SRF3 by Mike Miserendino. 

Printed: 11/05/2018 7:59:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Ellen Lowery 

Chief Steward: Mike Lawler 

Chairman SOM: Roger Littel 

Sanction #18-RQ-5315-S/CT-5316-S/E-5880-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

29.222 

Avg. Speed 

90.979 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.080 

Best Speed 

92.170 

Best Lap by 

11 - Mike Miserendino 

Cal Club Championship/Time Trials/Enduro 

Group 3 SRF/ SRF3/FF/FV/CF 

Race Sunday Official Results 

Race started at 13:33:33 

#1ACW 3.100 miles 

11/04/2018 01:30 PM 

Cal Club Region of SCCA
Championshipl/Time Trials

Lucas Oil Enduro


